Basic Salary 24000.00 24000.00

House Rent Allowance 9600.00 9600.00

Bonus 3000.00 3000.00

Other Allowances 5000.00 5000.00

Gross Earning 41600.00 41600.00

Particulars Deductions

Pf Employee 1800.00

Professional Tax 200.00

   

   

Gross Deduction 2000.00

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Net Pay 39600.00

Attendance Taken 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Update Your Details: If any of above details like Your Name, Bank A/c number, etc, is incorrect or blank, please submit a 
scan copy along with your Employee Code on following E-Mail.

In case of any clarifications, please contact Help Desk (Associate Response Team) by: